
409

Boloncier Glucydur complel
16916 lnco. x

Axe de boloncier. x
Axe de boloncier lnco. x
Ploleou x
Ploieou lnco. x
Spirol ovec virole et piton x
Ploque de contre-pivol x
Ploque lnco. x
Coquerel . . x
Coquerellnco.. ... x
Roqueiie sons cl6 - No 1 x
Roquelie qvec cl6 - No 2,

Ord. el lncq.. x
Pierre roue de cenire dessus x
Pierre roue de cenlre dessous, x
Pierre roues moy. ei sec. sus. x
Pierre roue de moyenne

dessous . x
Pierre roue de seconde

dessous x
Pierre roue d'6chop. dessus x
Pierre roue d'6chop, dessous x
Pierre d'qncre dessus x
Pierre d'oncre dessous x
Pierre de bolqncier x
Vis de conl, longue
Vis de ponl, courle
Vis de poni d'oncre
Vis de coq
Vis postiche
Vis de couronne
Vis de rochet
Vis de cliquet
Vis de tiretle
Vis de ressorl de iirelie
Vis de piion
Vis de coquerel
Vis de ploque
Vis de ploque lnco.
Vis de codron
Vis de codron

q709

7416
7418
7600
7603
7707
7941
7952
8001
B0s2
8110

8219
B5B3
B5B2
8525

8522

8532
8447
8444
8413
8443
8422

513
604
597
573
693
s99
310
688
593
598
sB9
600
147
613
612
669

J72rl r
\ UBC

723
721
730
7301 t

330
325
316
324
300

301
601
602

605 610

606

611
615
616
620
621

630 631
5110
5l 141
5125
5121
5t102
5420
54 I5
54 25
544 3
5145
5738
53 16
5330
5325
5750
5751

Bolonce beryl lium complele
reguloled Inco,

Bolonce sloff
Bolonce stoff lnco,
Ro lle r
Roller lnco.
Hoirspring with collet ond slud

End piece lnco.
Top end slone
Top end sione lnco.
Regulotor wiihout key - No 1

Regulotor wiih key - No 2,
Ord, qnd lnco.

Cenlre wheel jewel, top
Cenlre wheel jewel, bottom
Third ond fourth wheeljewel,iop

Third wheel jewel, bottom

Fourlh wheel jewel, botiom
Escope wheel jewel, iop
Escope wheel jewel, boltom
Pollet jewel, top
Pollet jewel, bollom
Bolonce hole jewel
Screw for bridqe, long
Screw for bridge, shor
Screw for pol let bridge
Screw for boionce bridge
Screw for imitotion bridge
Screw for crown wheei
Screw for winding wheel
Screlv fcr cJici<

Screw for pull cut piece
Screw for pull out piece sprjng
Screw fcr slud
Screw for iop end slone
Screw for end piece
Screw for end piece lnco.
Screw for diol, side
Screw for diql, side

d'qjusiemenl d'oiguille 
- 

hond odjuslmeni

17.50 x 25 mm

7314 x 11 ilt

Col. 409 Ancre, trvec seconde

Lever movement, with second hond.
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Pour lo commonde, Messieurs les clienls sont pri6s de

n'indiquer que le No 4) O" la fourniture

To ploce orders p/eose simp/y stote A *o. of spore part
(+

Num6ros officiels F. H.
(A compl6ier du No de colibre)
Officiel F.H. numbers
(to complete with coli\er No.)

D6sig notion

Ancre ei tige
Tige d'oncre
Bolqncier nickel
Boloncier Glucydur
Bqloncier nickel ovec oxe et

plqleou
BoJoncier Glucydur ovec oxe

el plolequ
Boloncier nickel ovec oxe el

plqleou lnco,
Boloncier Glucydur ovec oxe

el pldteou Inco.
Bolqncier nickel complei 169l6
Boloncier Glucydur compiet

169 l6
Bolqncier nickel complel

169l6 lnco.

Descriplion

Bqrrel
lYoinspr ing
Borrel orbor
Winding wheel, iop
Crown wheel, top
Click
Click spring
Crown wheel nul
Winding stem
Winding siem W,
Winding pinion
Clutch wheel
Clulch lever
Clutch lever spring
Pull oul piece
Pull oul piece spring
Minule wheel
Sel slem wheel
Hour wheel AlG,: 140

*Hour wheel AIG.: 160
+Hour wheel AlG. r 180
*Hour wheel AlG.: 210
*Hour wheel AlG.:24O
*Hour wheel AlG.: 260
*Hour wheel AlG,: 300
*Hour wheel AlG.: 340
Connon pinion AlG.: 140

*Connon pinion AlG,: 160
*Connon pinion AlG.: 180
*Connon pinion AlG.: 210
xConnon pinion AlG.: 240
xConnon pinion AIG.: 260
*Connon pinion AlG.: 300
*Connon pinion AlG.: 340
Cenlre wheel ond pinion
Third wheel ond pinion
Fourlh wheel ond pinion,

long pivoi
Escope wheel ond pinion
Pollel complete
Pdl lei stoff
Bolqnce nickei
Bolonce beryllium
Bolonce nlckel with stoff ond

rolle r
Bolonce beryllium wilh stoffqnd

roller
Bqlonce nickel with sloff ond

roller lnco,
Bolonce beryllium wlth stqff qnd

roller lnco.
Bol. nickel complele reguloled
Bolonce beryllium complele

reguloted
Bolonce nickel complete

reguloied lnco.

/u\
ATJ
No

1016
1216
1423
1713
2013
2305
2404
2505

2152
2916
31 3B
3286
3414
3618
3836
4012
4316
4665
4538
4539
4540
4541
4542
4669
4544
5196
5197
51 98
5199
s200
5241
52A2
5203
5592
5795

6004
6521

(+
No

D6sig nolion
/c\
Qf-\
No

+
No

Bqrillel ei couvercle,sons orbre x
Ressort de borillet x
Arbre de borillei . . x
Rochel dessus x
Couronne dessrs x
Cliquet x
Ressort de cliquei x
Bogue de couronne x
Tige de remonloir x
Tige de remontoir W. x
Pignon de remonloir x
Pignon coulonl
Boscu I e
Ressorl de boscule x
Tirelie x
Ressorl de lirette .

Roue ei pignon de minulerie . x
Renvoi
Conon AlG.: 140 . . x

*Conon AlG.r 160 . x
*Conon AlG. : 180 . x
*CqnonAIG:210. .x
*Cqnon AlG.: 240 . . x
*Conon AlG.: 260 . x
*Conon AlG. r 300 . x
*Cqnon AlG. r 340 . x
Chouss6e AlG.: 140.

*Chouss6e AlG. : 16C
*Chquss6e AlG,: 180
*Chouss6e AlG. : 210
*Chouss6e AlG,:210
*Chquss6e AlG.: 260
*Choussde AlG.: 300
*Chouss6e AlG,: 340.

Roue et pignon de cenire
Roue el pignon de moyenne
Roue ei pignon de seconde,

long pivoi x
Roue et pignon d'6choppement x

7118

182
770
l9s
415
420

430
422
401
404
110
407
435
410
443
445
260
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
210
240
210
240
210
210
210
240
241
210

705
710
711

7-t9 N
719 UBe

720 N

7 20 UBe

7201 t N
l720l t
\ UBC
721 N

72 1 LiBe

X
x

x

x

(,712
r,903
7Ar
9304

9447

7120

9409

9517

9147

ANr lt ll|J fYE-:F
YY

6943 7416 7418 760A 76A'J

@@@@@
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@@@@E
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l-

3414
I

*...u....,

@ :;-- o

2305 240a 26Q5

Cfeu/^' ru:3
36 t8 3836

. i..._

27Q9 2752

#*w
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67 t2 /0 ',I] 7t l89304 94A7
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* Hauleurs sp6ciales

9517 i 9519
9/ C7 97 0?

€
8r r0 8219

l+ Special heishls

xt1951o 72t11-M
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